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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Otmaro Ruiz, Jimmy Branley, Jimmy Haslip
Jan Gunnar Hoff Group

Graham Costello's STRATA

Eddie Arjun

Oz Noy

Kenny Carr

Jose James
Brad Whiteley
New Zombies

Hour #2

Vincent Compagna*

Miggy Augmented Orchestra
Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine

Allison Au Quartet*
Michael Agranovich Quartet*
Myra Melford's Snowy Egret

Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop *

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Dig

City Z

Obelisk

There It s
Chocolat Souffle
Time Change

Use Me
Dusk

Lizard Girl

Chunks
Colorful

Easy To Love

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
The East Side of Lloyd

Looking Up
4 Plus 2
Motion Stop Frame

My Shining Hour

Album

Elementals

Jan Gunnar Hoff Group, featuring Mike Stern
Obelisk

Transition

Booga Looga Loo
Departure

Lean On Me
Presence

New Zombies

Contraste
Colorful

Always Forward

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time

Wander Wonder
From My Perspective
The Other Side of Air

Abundance

Record Label
Blue Canoe Records
Losen Records

Bpqd Records
Self-Released
ABSTRACT LOGIX

Z00zazz

Blue Note
Destiny Records
Self-Released

Self-Released
Self-Released
Alternate Side Records
Crab Shack Music
Elegant Walk Records
Self-Released
Self-Produced

Firehouse 12 Records

Anzic Records

Year
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018

2019
2016

2018
2019
2018
2018

Track Time
6:06
4:12
9:26
4:56
7:21
6:47
4:41
7:34
2:13

5:57
8:45
6:39

5:45

6:53
3:17



