MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #158 WEEK OF 2-11-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Otmaro Ruiz, Jimmy Branley, Jimmy Haslip	Dig	Elementals	Blue Canoe Records	2018	6:06
Jan Gunnar Hoff Group	City Z	Jan Gunnar Hoff Group, featuring Mike Stern	Losen Records	2018	4:12
Graham Costello's STRATA	Obelisk	Obelisk	Bpqd Records	2019	9:26
Eddie Arjun	There It Is	Transition	Self-Released	2019	4:56
Oz Noy	Chocolat Souffle	Booga Looga Loo	ABSTRACT LOGIX	2019	7:21
Kenny Carr	Time Change	Departure	Zoozazz	2019	6:47
Jose James	Use Me	Lean On Me	Blue Note	2018	4:41
Brad Whiteley	Dusk	Presence	Destiny Records	2018	7:34
New Zombies	Lizard Girl	New Zombies	Self-Released	2018	2:13
Hour #2					
Vincent Compagna*	Chunks	Contraste	Self-Released	2018	5:57
Miggy Augmented Orchestra	Colorful	Colorful	Self-Released	2018	8:45
Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band	Easy To Love	Always Forward	Alternate Side Records	2018	6:39
Jack Kilby and the Front Line	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	2019	6:47
Enrique Haneine	The East Side of Lloyd	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	2016	5:24
Allison Au Quartet*	Looking Up	Wander Wonder	Self-Released	2018	5:09
Michael Agranovich Quartet*	4 Plus 2	From My Perspective	Self-Produced	2019	5:45
Myra Melford's Snowy Egret	Motion Stop Frame	The Other Side of Air	Firehouse 12 Records	2018	6:53
Ernesto Cervini's Turboprop *	My Shining Hour	Abundance	Anzic Records	2018	3:17

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday